G [Le samedi de ST-HILAIRE Louis Blériot p SAUMUR CV Orléans

ST-HILAIRE-  Louis Blériot 7:58 | 8:36 | 9:14 | 9:56 | 10:38 | 11:20 | 12:02 | 12:40 | 16:44 | 17:22 | 18:00 | 18:40 | 19:21
ST-FLORENT  cpatequ d'eau 759 | 8:37 | 915 | 9:57 | 10:39 | 11:21 | 12:03 | 12:41 | 16:45 | 17:23 | 18:01 | 18:41 | 19:22
St Exupéry 8:00 | 8:38 9:16 9:58 | 10:40 | 1M:22 | 12:04 | 12:42 | 16:46 | 17:24 | 18:02 | 18:42 | 19:23
La Fosse 8:01 8:39 917 9:59 | 10:41 | 11:23 | 12:05 | 12:43 | 16:47 | 17:25 | 18:03 | 18:43 | 19:24
Bénédictins 8:02 | 8:40 918 | 10:00 | 10:42 | 1:24 | 12:06 | 12:44 | 16:48 | 17:26 | 18:04 | 18:44 | 19:25
Alouette 8:03 8:41 9:19 | 10:01 | 10:43 | 1:25 | 12:07 | 12:45 | 16:49 | 17:27 | 18:05 | 18:45 | 19:26
Abbaye 8:03 8:41 919 | 10:01 | 10:43 | 1:25 | 12:07 | 12:45 | 16:49 | 17:27 | 18:05 | 18:45 | 19:26
Poterne 8:04 | 8:42 9:20 | 10:02 | 10:44 | 11:26 | 12:08 | 12:46 | 16:50 | 17:28 | 18:06 | 18:46 | 19:27
Jules Amiot 8:04 8:42 9:20 | 10:02 | 10:44 | 1:26 | 12:08 | 12:46 | 16:50 | 17:28 | 18:06 | 18:46 | 19:27
G.Thoreau 8:05 | 8:43 9:21 | 10:03 | 10:45 | 1:27 | 12:09 | 12:47 | 16:51 | 17:29 | 18:07 | 18:47 | 19:28
Glycine 8:06 | 8:44 | 9:22 | 10:04 | 10:46 | 11:28 | 12:10 | 12:48 | 16:52 | 17:30 | 18:08 | 18:48 | 19:29
Fouquet 8:07 8:45 9:23 | 10:05 | 10:47 | 1:29 | 12211 | 12:49 | 16:53 | 17:31 | 18:09 | 18:49 | 19:30
BAGNEUX R.Mabileau 8:08 | 8:46 9:24 | 10:06 | 10:48 | 11:30 | 1212 | 12:50 | 16:54 | 17:32 | 18:10 | 18:50 | 19:31
Pont Fouchard 8:10 8:48 | 9:26 | 10:08 | 10:50 | 11:32 | 12:14 | 12:54 | 16:56 | 17:34 | 1812 | 18:52 | 19:33
SAUMUR G.Girard 8:12 8:50 9:28 | 10:10 | 10:52 | 1:34 | 12:16 | 12:56 | 16:58 | 17:36 | 18:14 | 18:54 | 19:35
M.Leclerc 8:13 8:51 9:29 | 10:11 | 10:53 | 11:35 | 12:17 | 12:57 | 16:59 | 17:37 | 1815 | 18:55 | 19:36
CV Orléans 8:14 | 8:52 | 9:30 | 10:12 | 10:54 | 11:36 | 12:18 | 12:58 | 17:00 | 17:38 | 18:16 | 18:56 | 19:37




G [Le samedi de SAUMUR CV Orléans p ST-HILAIRE Louis Blériot

SAUMUR CV Orléans 814 | 8:52 | 9:30 | 10:12 | 10:54 | 11:36 | 12:18 | 16:18 | 17:00 | 17:38 | 18:16 | 18:56 | 19:37
Volney 8:15 8:53 9:31 10:13 | 10:55 | 11:37 | 1219 | 1619 | 17:01 | 17:39 | 1817 | 18:57 | 19:38
Maupassant 8:16 8:54 9:32 | 10:14 | 10:56 | 11:38 | 12:20 | 16:20 | 17:02 | 17:40 | 18:18 | 18:58 | 19:39
St Louis 8:17 8:55 | 9:33 | 10:15 | 10:57 | 1:39 | 12:21 | 16:21 | 17:03 | 17:41 | 18:19 | 18:59 | 19:40
Alsace 8:18 8:56 | 9:34 | 10:16 | 10:58 | 11:40 | 12:22 | 16:22 | 17:04 | 17:42 | 18:20 | 19:00 | 19:41
Delessert 8:19 8:57 9:35 | 10:17 | 10:59 | 11:41 | 12:23 | 16:23 | 17:05 | 17:43 | 18:21 | 19:01 | 19:42
BAGNEUX Pont Fouchard 8:21 8:59 9:37 | 1019 | 11:01 | 1:43 | 12:25 | 16:25 | 17:07 | 17:45 | 18:23 | 19:03 | 19:44
R.Mabileau 8:23 9:01 9:39 | 10:21 | 1:03 | 11:45 | 12:27 | 16:27 | 17:09 | 17:47 | 18:25 | 19:05 | 19:46
ST-HILAIRE-  Fouquet 8:24 9:02 9:40 | 10:22 | 11:04 | 1:46 | 12:28 | 16:28 | 1710 | 17:48 | 18:26 | 19:06 | 19:47
ST-FLORENT - Gycine 8:25 | 9:03 | 9:41 | 1023 | 105 | 1147 | 1229 | 16:29 | 1711 | 17:49 | 18:27 | 19:07 | 19:48
G.Thoreau 8:25 | 9:03 | 9:41 | 10:23 | 11:05 | 1:47 | 12:29 | 16:29 | 1711 | 17:49 | 18:27 | 19:07 | 19:48
Jules Amiot 8:26 | 9:04 | 9:42 | 10:24 | 11:06 | 11:48 | 12:30 | 16:30 | 17:12 | 17:50 | 18:28 | 19:08 | 19:49
Poterne 8:26 9:04 9:42 | 10:24 | 11:06 | 11:48 | 12:30 | 16:30 | 1712 | 17:50 | 18:28 | 19:08 | 19:49
Abbaye 8:27 9:05 9:43 | 10:25 | 11:07 | 11:49 | 12:31 | 16:31 | 1713 | 17:51 | 18:29 | 19:09 | 19:50
Alouette 8:28 9:06 9:44 | 10:26 | 11:08 | 11:50 | 12:32 | 16:32 | 1714 | 17:52 | 18:30 | 19:10 | 19:51
Bénédictins 8:29 | 9:07 9:45 | 10:27 | 11:.09 | 11:51 | 12:33 | 16:33 | 17:15 | 17:63 | 18:31 | 1911 | 19:52
La Fosse 8:29 9:07 9:45 | 10:27 | 1M:.09 | 1:51 | 12:33 | 16:33 | 17:15 | 17:63 | 18:31 | 1911 | 19:562
St Exupery 8:30 | 9:08 | 9:46 | 10:28 | 110 | 11:62 | 12:34 | 16:34 | 17:16 | 17:54 | 18:32 | 1912 | 19:53
Chéateau d'eau 8:31 9:09 9:47 | 10:29 | MMM 1M:53 | 12:35 | 16:35 | 17:17 | 17:55 | 18:33 | 19:13 | 19:54
Louis Blériot 8:32 | 9:10 | 9:48 | 10:30 | 11:12 | 11:54 | 12:36 | 16:36 | 17:18 | 17:56 | 18:34 | 19:14 | 19:55




